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FIELD OF STUDY NAVIGATION 

  Retaking the course unit or units – winter semester 2023/2024 
 

 

All students who obtained the Dean’s decision on the right of retake a course unit are obliged to: 

 

1/ participate in additional classes, if they are appointed, 

2/ complete the retake course within the time limit specified in the Dean’s decision, 

3/ get acquainted with the announcements and materials in Retake Courses on the Moodle platform, 

4/ report to designated teachers who will define the conditions and method of settling the subject. 

 

 

Course unit Semester Teacher responsible for retake course 

unit 

Physical education semesters 2, 3, 

4, 5, 6 

mgr inż. Jakub Chuta 

j.chuta@pm.szczecin.pl 

Mathematics semester 1, 3 dr Anna Pańka 

a.panka@pm.szczecin.pl 

Physics semester 2 dr Bogdan Bieg  

b.bieg@pm.szczecin.pl 

Marine Power Plants  semester 5 dr inż. Przemysław Kowalak  

p.kowalak@pm.szczecin.pl 

dr inż. Jarosław Myśków 

j.myskow@pm.szczecin.pl 

Navigation 

 

semester 1 mgr inż. kpt.ż.w. Remigiusz Dzikowski 

r.dzikowski@pm.sczecin.pl 

Navigation 

 

semester 3 dr inż. kpt.ż.w. Andrzej Bąk, prof. PM 

a.bak@pm.szczecin.pl;  

mgr inż. kpt.ż.w. Barbara Kwiecińska 

b.kwiecinska@pm.szczecin.pl 

Navigation semester 4 mgr inż. kpt.ż.w. Remigiusz Dzikowski 

r.dzikowski@pm.szczecin.pl 

Electronic Aids to Navigation  semester 2. 3 dr inż. Stefan Jankowski 

s.jankowski@pm.szczecin.pl 

Navigational Equipment semester 4, 5 dr inż. Wiesław Juszkiewicz  

w.juszkiewicz@am.szczecin.pl 

Safety of Navigation semester 3 mgr inż. kpt.ż.w. Jarosław Poniedziałek 

j.poniedzialek@pm.szczecin.pl 

Ship manoeuvering semester 4, 5 dr hab. inż. Jarosław Artyszuk 

j.artyszuk@pm.szczecin.pl 

Cargo handling semester 3 mgr inż. kpt.ż.w. Tomasz Szewczuk 

t.szewczuk@pm.szczecin.pl 

Geographic Information System semester 3 dr inż. Marta Włodarczyk-Sielicka 

m.wlodarczyk@pm.szczecin.pl 
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